3261/2
3260/2
6468/4
6467/4
3259/2

16567/4
6446/3
6445/2

12158/2

20079/4

12157/2

10147/4
12156/2

511/2
10146/4
26480/4
20872/2
20873/2
20874/2
15918/3
20875/2

27242/4
20876/2
20877/2

3255/2

10145/4
3256/2
6444/3
6466/2

6465/2
3254/2
3253/2
3252/2
3251/2
28413/4
26481/2

26482/2
26483/2
26484/2
10144/4

26068/4
22404/4
31170/3
15919/3
10143/4

6464/3
29850/2
29851/2
19318/3
10142/2
29347/4

Elmis Augusts
Elmis Emilija
Elmis Janis

Elmis Karlis
Elmis Voldemars
Elnionis Vladas
Elpers Arnolds
Elpers Hermanis
Elsip$ Biruta
Elsip$ Eduards
Elsipé EiZenija
Sohn Mintauts
E1sips Ernests
Elsip$ Pauls Alfreds
Elsig$ Peteris
Elsip$ Rudolfs
Elss Emils

Elsts Aloizs
Elsts Anna

Elsts Domuce
Elsts Janis

Elsts Pé&teris
Tochter Irene
Tochter Natalija
Sohn Richards
Elsts Péteris
Elsts Veneranda
Elsts Zuzanna
Eltermanis Alvine Anna
Sohn Gustavs
Eltermans Eriks
Eltermanis Gustavs Adolfs
Embriks Ernests
Emeljanovs Manefa
Sohn Evlampijs
Tochter Raisa
Emeljanovs Nikita
Emersons Alfreds
Emersons Eduards
Emersons Hermine
Emersons Juris
Emkalns Janis
Empelis Emilija Vera
Tochter Irene
Empelis Janis
Empelis Lida
Empelis Olga
Emsip$ Eriks

(Nach Karaganda verschickt)

Emsipd Karlis
Endiko Ilja

Eneris Janis
Eneris Olga
Engelbergs Vladislavs
Engelhardts Boriss
Engelis Adams
Engelis Anna
Engelis Antons
Engels Berta Anna
Engelis Fricis

60.-70.J.
60.J.
60.J.
28.J.
1907.20.11
1918.6.X
1903.
1864.1V
1925.1.1V
1920.22.1X
1895.8.XI1
1928.15.1IX
1912.3.VI
1894.4.X11
1888.20.XI1I
1914.10.V
1903.
1876.
1909.
1884.
1909.6.XI
1910.
1937.
1939.
1940.
1921.23.1X
1908.
1886.
1898.23.1V
1932.14.VII
1923.4.1V
1896.3.XI1
41.4.
1904.11.1IX
1925.
1933.
1902.15.1IX
1920.
1892.
1899.
1925.
1901.23.XII
1909.
1930.
1921,
1882.
1911.
1921.1.1X
1889.9.1IX
1892.20.VI
1918.7.VII
1919.5.11
1877.
1877.24.V1
1882.28.IX
1910.1.X
1891.18.X
1904.25.VIII

106

Lédurgas Pemmas
Lédurgas Pemmas

Lédurgas Pemmas

Lietuvas armija

Riga, Kaléju 34

Riga, Stabu 51-34
Jaunjelgava, Brivibas 49
Ogre, Sapieru pulka
Jaunjelgava, Brivibas 49
Jaunjelgava, Brivibas 49
Smiltené, Lika 2
Jaunjelgava, Brivibas 49
UStavas 1-1

Smiltené, Lika 2

Riga, Bikernieku 49-1
Rudz&tu Kurcankas
Rudzétu Kuréankas
Rudz&tu Kuréankas
Livanos Fabrikas 2
Rudz&tu Kurcankas
Rudz&tu Kurcankas
Rudzetu Kurcankas
Rudz&tu Kurcankds
Abrengé,; Dzelzcela eka 10
Rudzétu Kurcankas
Rudz&tu Kuréankas

Riga, Graudu 44-1

Riga, Graudu 44-1

Riga, Hermapa Amatniek.sk.
Riga, Graudu 44-1
Liepaja, Toma 59-2

Riga, Rundenu 6-1

Riga, Rundenu 6-1

Riga, Rundenu 6-1

Riga, Rundenu 6-1
Bulduros Kr.Barona 28
Bulduros Kr.Barona 2
Bulduros Kr.Barona 28
Bulduros Kr.Barona 28
Kapt. S/S Skauts

Skibes Musas

Skibes Musas

Skibes Muias

Skibes Musas

Skibes Musas

Riga, Hospitalu 30-72

Riga, Darzu 50-3
Riga, Krasotaju 27-52

Riga, Olgas 4-28
Riga, Salaspils 20-10
Riga, Kalku 8/10-9
Jurkalnes Pazos
Jurkalnes PazZos
Livanu Engelos
Kuldiga, Bérzu 8
Zentenes Tilteniekos



