

3261/2	Elmis Augusts	60.-70.J.	Lēdurgas Pemmās
3260/2	Elmis Emīlija	60.J.	Lēdurgas Pemmās
6468/4	Elmis Jānis	60.J.	
6467/4	Elmis Kārlis	28.J.	
3259/2	Elmis Voldemārs	1907.20.II	Lēdurgas Pemmās
16567/4	Elnionis Vladas	1918.6.X	Lietuvas armijā
6446/3	Elpers Arnolds	1903.	Rīgā, Kalēju 34
6445/2	Elpers Hermanis	1864.IV	Rīgā, Stabu 51-34
12158/2	Elsiņš Biruta	1925.1.IV	Jaunjelgavā, Brīvības 49
20079/4	Elsiņš Eduards	1920.22.IX	Ogrē, Sapieru pulkā
12157/2	Elsiņš Eiženija Sohn Mintauts	1895.8.XII	Jaunjelgavā, Brīvības 49
10147/4	Elsiņš Ernests	1928.15.IX	Jaunjelgavā, Brīvības 49
12156/2	Elsiņš Pauls Alfrede	1912.3.VI	Smiltēnē, Līkā 2
511/2	Elsiņš Pēteris	1894.4.XII	Jaunjelgavā, Brīvības 49
10146/4	Elsiņš Rūdolfs	1888.20.XII	Uštavas 1-1
26480/4	Elss Emīls	1914.10.V	Smiltēnē, Līkā 2
20872/2	Elsts Aloīzs	1903.	Rīgā, Biķernieku 49-1
20873/2	Elsts Anna	1876.	Rudzētu Kurčankās
20874/2	Elsts Domuce	1909.	Rudzētu Kurčankās
15918/3	Elsts Jānis	1884.	Rudzētu Kurčankās
20875/2	Elsts Pēteris Tochter Irene Tochter Natalija Sohn Richards	1909.6.XI 1910. 1937. 1939.	Livānos Fabrikas 2 Rudzētu Kurčankās Rudzētu Kurčankās Rudzētu Kurčankās
27242/4	Elsts Pēteris	1940.	Rudzētu Kurčankās
20876/2	Elsts Veneranda	1921.23.IX	Abrenē, Dzelzceļa ēkā 10
20877/2	Elsts Zuzanna	1908.	Rudzētu Kurčankās
3255/2	Eltermanis Alvine Anna Sohn Gustavs	1886. 1898.23.IV 1932.14.VII	Rudzētu Kurčankās Rīgā, Graudu 44-1 Rīgā, Graudu 44-1
10145/4	Eltermans Eriks	1923.4.IV	Rīgā, Hermaņa Amatniek.sk.
3256/2	Eltermanis Gustavs Adolfs	1896.3.XII	Rīgā, Graudu 44-1
6444/3	Embriks Ernests	41.J.	Liepājā, Toma 59-2
6466/2	Emeljanovs Manefa Sohn Evlampijs Tochter Raisa	1904.11.IX 1925. 1933.	Rīgā, Rundenu 6-1 Rīgā, Rundenu 6-1 Rīgā, Rundenu 6-1
6465/2	Emeljanovs Nikita	1902.15.IX	Rīgā, Rundenu 6-1
3254/2	Emersons Alfrede	1920.	Bulduros Kr.Barona 28
3253/2	Emersons Eduards	1892.	Bulduros Kr.Barona 2
3252/2	Emersons Hermīne	1899.	Bulduros Kr.Barona 28
3251/2	Emersons Juris	1925.	Bulduros Kr.Barona 28
28413/4	Emkalns Jānis	1901.23.XII	Ķapt. S/S Skauts
26481/2	Empelis Emīlija Vera Tochter Irene	1909. 1930.	Šķibes Mušās Šķibes Mušās
26482/2	Empelis Jānis	1921.	Šķibes Mušās
26483/2	Empelis Lida	1882.	Šķibes Mušās
26484/2	Empelis Olga	1911.	Šķibes Mušās
10144/4	Emsiņš Eriks (Nach Karaganda verschickt)	1921.1.IX	Rīgā, Hospitaļu 30-72
26068/4	Emsiņš Kārlis	1889.9.IX	Rīgā, Dārzu 50-3
22404/4	Endiko Ilja	1892.20.VI	Rīgā, Krāsotāju 27-52
31170/3	Eneris Jānis		
15919/3	Eneris Olga	1918.7.VII	Rīgā, Olgas 4-28
10143/4	Engelbergs Vladislavs	1919.5.II	Rīgā, Salaspils 20-10
6464/3	Engelhardts Boriss	1877.	Rīgā, Kaļķu 8/10-9
29850/2	Engelis Adams	1877.24.VI	Jurkalnes Pāžos
29851/2	Engelis Anna	1882.28.IX	Jurkalnes Pāžos
19318/3	Engelis Antons	1910.1.X	Līvanu Engeļos
10142/2	Engeljs Berta Anna	1891.18.X	Kuldīgā, Bērzu 8
29347/4	Engelis Fricis	1904.25.VIII	Zentenes Tilteniekos